

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. Nos. 6 and 7 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 953 OF 2004

BHOLI (DEAD)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LACHHMAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For bringing on record the LRs of deceased sole appellant and exemption from filing official translation

of annexures )

Date: 12/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List again on 4.7.2006.

ar

hj